
*All Events are Subject to Change  

SEPTEMBER
2020
Assisted Living 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1
9:30

10:00
10:30

1:30
3:30

Tune Tuesday
Exercise
Pledge of Allegiance
Meals On Wheels
Country Cruise
Belly Busters.

2
8:30
9:30

10:00
1:00
2:30
3:30

Beauty Shop Day!
Weights Wednesday
Pledge of Allegiance
Out Door Walk
Book Club-new book!
History Hint

3
9:30

10:00
1:00
2:00

3:00

Tubular Thursday
exercise
Pledge of Allegiance
Out Door Walk
Famous Stars in Our
Eyes
Mickey Rooney Movie

4
9:30

10:00
10:30

1:30

Fit Friday exercise
Pledge of Allegiance
How Would You
Handle That?
Bingo

5
10:00 Porch Pals

6
2:30 Frozen lemonade on

the porch

7
8:30
9:30

10:00

Happy Labor Day
Pledge of Allegiance
Motivation Monday
Exercise

8
9:30

10:00
10:30

1:30
3:00

Tune Tuesday
Exercise
Pledge of Allegiance
Meals On Wheels
Word Scramble
Book and Beverage

9
8:30
9:30

10:00
10:30

1:00
2:30

Beauty Shop Day!
Weights Wednesday
Pledge of Allegiance
Daily Chronicle
Dusty roads drive
Book Club-new book!

10
9:30

10:00
10:30

2:00
3:30

Tubular Thursday
exercise
Pledge of Allegiance
Reaping What You
Sow
Brain Busters
Puzzles Cart

11
9:30

10:00

10:00
1:30

Fit Friday exercise
Bible with Jesus &
Ron
Pledge of Allegiance
Bingo

12
10:00 Porch Pals

13

12:30

2:00

National Assisted Living Week!
Cake-Good Shepherd
Hospice
Grandparents Day!

14
10:00
10:30

1:30
3:00
6:30

Pledge of Allegiance
Balloon Launch
National Assisted
living week.
Bingo
Crazy facts
How We Care for
Music-Band Of OZ

15
9:30

10:00
10:30

1:00

Tune Tuesday
Exercise
Pledge of Allegiance
Meals On Wheels
How We Care for Our
Minds

16
8:30
9:30

10:00
10:30

1:00

1:00

2:30

Beauty Shop Day!
Weights Wednesday
Pledge of Allegiance
Daily Chronicle
Angels Care Home
Health
How We Care for Our
Bodies
Book Club-new book!

17
9:30

10:00
1:30

1:30

Tubular Thursday
exercise
Pledge of Allegiance
Faith Home Care &
Hospice
How We Care for Our
Environment

18
9:30

10:00

10:00
1:30

1:30
2:30

Fit Friday exercise
Bible with Jesus &
Ron
Pledge of Allegiance
How We Care for Each
Other
Vitas Hospice
BINGO

19
10:00 Porch Pals

20
2:30 Ice Cream on the Patio

21
10:00

10:00
1:30
2:30

Motivation Monday
Exercise
Pledge of Allegiance
Bingo
Wrapped Bee Craft

22
9:30

10:00
10:00
10:30

2:30
3:30

Tune Tuesday
Exercise
Feel Good Stories
Pledge of Allegiance
Meals On Wheels
September IQ
Pitch/Cards

23
8:30
9:30

10:00
10:30

1:00
2:30

Beauty Shop Day!
Weights Wednesday
Pledge of Allegiance
Daily Chronicle
Outdoors For A Walk
Book Club-new book!

24
9:30

10:00
1:00
2:00

Tubular Thursday
exercise
Pledge of Allegiance
Outdoors For A Walk
Resident Council

25
9:30

10:00

10:00
1:00
1:30

Fit Friday exercise
Bible with Jesus &
Ron
Pledge of Allegiance
Outdoors For A Walk
Bingo

26
10:00 Porch Pals

27
2:30 Cookies and milk on

the patio

28
10:00

10:00
1:30
3:00

Motivation Monday
Exercise
Pledge of Allegiance
Bingo
Spiritual /You Reap
What You Sow

29
9:30

10:00
10:30

1:00
2:00

Tune Tuesday
Exercise
Pledge of Allegiance
Meals On Wheels
Outdoors For A Walk
Bible Trivia

30
8:30
9:30

10:00
10:30

1:00
2:30

Beauty Shop Day!
Weights Wednesday
Pledge of Allegiance
Daily Chronicle
Outdoors For A Walk
Book Club-new book!


